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Dimmers Quantities

Number Dimmer Brand Dimmer Model 1 4 8 10

1 RAB XDIM

2 RAB XDIM/LCB

3 Lutron CTCL-153P-WH

4 Lutron  S2-LH

5 Lutron DV-600P

6 Lutron DV-603P-LA

7 Lutron CT-603P(R)-WH

8 Lutron DVCL-153P

9 HUBBELL RSDL06

10 Leviton IPI06

11 Leviton 6633-PA

12 Leviton 6631-PLW

13 Leviton IPL06-10Z

14 Leviton 6674-P0W

15 Leviton DSM10-1LZ

16 Leviton 6613-PLA

17 Lutron NLV-600-WH

18 Lutron DVELV-300P-AL

19 Lutron NTELV-300-WH

20 Lutron SELV-300P

21 Insteon 2477D

22 HUBBELL RSDE06

23 Lutron PD-6WCL

24 Lutron PD-5NE
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CCT-Adjustable Recessed & Gimbal Downlights
Dimmer Compatibility List

Dimmers Quantities

Number Dimmer Brand Dimmer Model 1 4 8 10

1 RAB XDIM

2 RAB XDIM/LCB

3 Lutron CTCL-153P-WH

4 Lutron DV-600P

5 Lutron DVCL-153P

6 HUBBELL RSDL06

7 Legrand HCL453PTCCCV6

8 Leviton IPI06

9 Leviton 6633-PA

10 Leviton 6631-PLW

11 Leviton IPL06-10Z

12 Leviton 6674-P0W

13 Leviton 6613-PLA

14 Lutron NLV-600-WH

15 Lutron DVELV-300P-AL

16 Lutron NTELV-300-WH

17 Lutron SELV-300P

18 Insteon 2477D

19 HUBBELL RSDE06

20 Lutron PD-6WCL

21 Lutron PD-5NE
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CCT-Adjustable Recessed & Gimbal Downlights
Dimmer Compatibility List

Dimmers Quantities

Number Dimmer Brand Dimmer Model 1 4 6 8

1 RAB XDIM

2 RAB XDIM/LCB

3 Lutron CTCL-153P-WH

4 Lutron DV-600P

5 Lutron DVCL-153P

6 HUBBELL RSDL06

7 Legrand HCL453PTCCCV6

8 Leviton IPI06

9 Leviton 6633-PA

10 Leviton 6631-PLW

11 Leviton IPL06-10Z

12 Leviton 6674-P0W

13 Leviton DSM10-1LZ

14 Leviton 6613-PLA

15 Lutron NLV-600-WH

16 Lutron DVELV-300P-AL

17 Lutron NTELV-300-WH

18 Lutron SELV-300P

19 Insteon 2477D

20 HUBBELL RSDE06

21 Lutron PD-6WCL

22 Lutron PD-5NE
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